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No

43

10
44
60
54
19
20
12
18
17
21
11
48
36
57
22
41
69
45

51
56
50
30
68
71
42
16
64
32
61
24
52
31
14
29

Pilote
BERARD Pascal
COMBE Fabien
DASSAUD Jean
AQUILINO Gaetan
BEAU Jerome
COLLETTE Romain
LACROIX Pierre-Marie
HABOUZIT Thibault
ROMO Dominique
FAYE Thierry
TRAIT Ludovic
MAZEAU Jean Luc
GIRY Jean Philippe
PERRET Yoann
ROCHE Frederic
FAUCONNIER Laurent
COUVREUR Remi
CARRET Mickael
FORCES Jacques
DELORME Nicolas
CHEVALEYRE Christian
JOUSSELY Jérome
CROZAT Samuel
LIEVEN Remy
ZMYSLOWSKI David
HUGON Damien
BERNEZ Regis
PITT Colin
THOMAS Didier
OLIVIER Alain
BERARD David
BONHOMME Frederic
GUILLAUME Sylvain
GROUGON Loic
ROUDIL Nicolas
RAYNAL Stephane
MONDANEL Gabriel
LAPIERRE Frederic

ESO1 /pos
4m37,2 /2
4m43,2 /5
4mA47,5 /10
4ma3,7 /7
4m42,0 /3
4ma6,7 /9
4m50,6 /14
4m50,2 /13
4m56,0 /24
4m43,1 /4
4m50,9 /15
4m52,8 /20
4m49,6 /12
4m51,4 /17
4m51,7 /18
4m48,9 /11
5m00,0 /27
5m04,6 /29
4m53,9 /21
4m55,9 /23
5m10,2 /32
4m56,7 /25
5m10,5 /33
5m13,6 /36
5m15,1 /40
5m14,1 /38
5m21,1 /42
5m13,6 /37
5m06,6 /30
5m22,5 /43
5m25,9 /46
5m24,3 /44
5m41,6 /48
5m30,6 /47
5m44,5 /50
5m42,2 /49
5m45,7 /51
5m04,0 /28

46eéme RALLYE DU PAYS DE GENTIANE
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ES02  /pos
4ma1,5 /2
4ma4,8 /3
4m52,0 /11
5m08,9 /25
4mA47,5 /4
4m48,1 /6
4m51,0 /10
4m48,3 /7
4m58,3 /17
4m48,5 /8
4m53,9 /13
4mb54,3 /14
4m57,7 /16
5mo4,1 /19
4m53,5 /12
5mo05,4 /21
5mo08,1 /23
5m11,9 /28
4m49,7 /9
5mo01,3 /18
5m04,9 /20
5m19,3 /35
5m26,0 /39
5m05,9 /22
5m17,6 /33
5m24,7 /37
5m12,9 /29
5m24,8 /38
5m27,2 /41
5m27,1 /40
5ma4,7 /48
5m51,3 /49
5m31,8 /44
5m38,7 /45
5m40,2 /47
5m38,8 /46
6mo04,5 /50
5mo08,9 /26

ESO3  /pos
4m26,4 /1
4m29,8 /2
4m30,2 /3
4m31,5 /4
4m34,0 /8
4m33,6 /6
4m35,5 /10
4m37,2 /13
4m31,6 /5
4m37,2 /12
4m36,2 /11
4m41,4 /16
4m42,9 /18
4m33,9 /7
4m45,1 /20
4m38,8 /14
4m47,6 /21
4m53,2 /22
5m26,9 /44
4m54,4 [24
4m58,5 /27
4m53,6 /23
4m57,9 /25
5m20,2 /41
5mo00,9 /30
5m00,5 /29
5mo05,3 /35
5mo02,3 /32
5mo06,6 /36
5mo01,8 /31
5mo02,3 /33
5mo03,4 /34
5m12,5 /38
5m17,8 /39
5m18,6 /40
5m23,1 /43
5m21,6 /42
8m12,0 /46

ES04 /pos
4m21,8 /1
4m29,5 /6
4m26,8 /3
am24,1 /2
4m31,1 /8
4m30,0 /7
4m32,3 /12
4m34,6 /14
4m28,5 /4
4m36,9 /18
4m32,2 /11
4m28,8 /5
4m32,9 /13
4m31,2 /10
4m36,7 /17
4m38,7 /19
4m38,8 /20
4ma1,6 /21
4m42,7 /22
4m49,8 /26
4m49,7 /25
4m45,2 /23
4m57,2 /31
4m51,9 /28
4m59,6 /36
4m59,2 /35
4m59,7 /37
5m00,1 /38
4m57,1 /30
4m58,4 /33
4m51,8 /27
4m57,6 /32
5m08,9 /40
5m10,0 /41
5m17,8 /43
5m21,2 /44
5m13,5 /42
4m49,6 /24

ESO5 /pos
4m22,0 /2
4m30,1 /7
4m24,8 /3
4m20,0 /1
4m33,8 /15
4m32,3 /12
4m30,5 /8
4m30,7 /10
4m27,0 /4
4m36,5 /18
4m30,6 /9
4m27,2 /5
4m29,8 /6
4m33,7 /14
4m37,3 /19
4m36,1 /17
4m34,9 /16
4m40,1 /21
4m39,4 /20
4m51,2 /24
4m51,3 /25
5mo08,4 /38
4m51,5 /26
4m51,6 /27
4m52,6 /28
4m53,8 /29
4m54,5 /30
4m54,8 /31
5mo02,1 /36
4m56,1 /32
4m50,5 /23
4m59,0 /34
4m59,0 /33
5mo01,9 /35
5m11,9 /39
5m17,0 /40
5m06,0 /37
4m44,0 /22

Temps total
22m28,9s
22m57,4s
23m01,3s
23m08,2s
23m08,4s
23m10,7s
23m19,9s
23m21,0s
23m21,4s
23m22,2s
23m23,8s
23m24,5s
23m32,9s
23m34,3s
23m44,3s
23m47,9s
24m09,4s
24m31,4s
24m32,6s
24m32,6s
24m54,6s
25m03,2s
25m23,1s
25m23,2s
25m25,8s
25m32,3s
25m33,5s
25m35,6s
25m39,6s
25m45,9s
25m55,2s
26m15,6s
26m33,8s
26m39,0s
27m13,0s
27m22,3s
27m31,3s
27m58,5s



Pos

39
40
41
42
43

No

34
26
72
75
70
35
46
62
39
49
23
58

66
28

38
25
55
59

Pilote

BLANC Julien
GARDETTE Gerald
BERARD Romain
SARDENNE Hervé
PITOT William
BORDERIE Laurent
BLANC David
PAGET Richard
BESSON Sebastien
DELORME Joseph
BONNEAU Céline

GOUTTEBROZE Damien

LEMOINE Frederic
CONTENSOUX Peter
BASSIN Guillaume
FERNANDES Jose
PONS Maxime
FAUCHER William
YTOURNEL Loic
BOUDON Julien

ESO1 /pos

4m43,3 /6

4m52,0 /19
5m14,7 /39
7m18,8 /54
5m09,0 /31
4m36,8 /1

4m50,9 /16
5m11,1 /35
4m55,0 /22
5m24,6 /45
5m10,9 /34

10m28,3 /55

4m56,8 /26
5m438,5 /52
6m02,0 /53
4m46,0 /8

5m20,9 /41
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ES02  /pos

4m40,5 /1

5m13,2 /30
5m29,5 /43
7m33,0 /53
5m19,0 /34
4m47,8 /5

4m56,3 /15
5m28,8 /42
5m11,2 /27
5mo08,8 /24
5m19,6 /36
5m15,3 /31
5m17,1 /32
6m08,3 /51
6m16,8 /52

ESO3  /pos

4m35,4 /9
10m29,5 /48
5m07,9 /37
6ma4,4 /45
11m32,0 /49
4m39,9 /15
4m44,8 /19
4m58,4 /26
10m07,8 /47
4m41,6 /17
4m59,1 /28

ES04 /pos

10m55,3 /46
4m35,0 /15
5mo04,8 /39
6m35,5 /45
4m58,5 /34
4m31,2 /9
4m36,6 /16
4m55,8 /29

38mo00,1 /47

ESO5 /pos

4m32,2 /11
4m32,3 /13
12m13,0 /42
6m27,3 /41
14m06,4 /43

0m10s

Temps total

29m26,7s
29m42,0s
33m09,9s
34m39,0s
41m04,9s



